
INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES  

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB RK

1 JUM 1321 GUILLOT RUIZ JOSE CARLOS CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 4690

2 JUM 280 OLAYA BERNABEU ANGEL CTT ALTEA 4462

3 JUM 229 POMARES GALLARDO ALBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4417

4 JUM 125 GUILLEM FITO MARIO FRANCISCO CTM PATERNA 4140

5 JUM 958 MARTIN SANCHO IVAN CTM PATERNA 4047

6 JUM 494 LILLO BORDAJANDI DIEGO CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 3741

7 JUM 1553 GÓMEZ PERIS SERGI CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 3623

8 JUM 938 CABALLERO TORRES IVAN CTM PATERNA 3515

9 JUM 1294 ENGUIX GARCIA JAVIER CTM PATERNA 3331

10 JUM 491 BAIDEZ VALERO JAVIER CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 3031

11 JUM 697 BELENGUER NAVARRO SERGIO CTT ALGEMESI 2810

12 JUM 44 ANGELOV VALENTINO MITKOV CTT ALTEA 2595

13 JUM 1352 OLIVER MORENO JUAN CARLOS CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1983

14 JUM 456 JORDA GARCIA MIGUEL COLLA ESPORTIVA CORRIOL OLIVA 1814

15 JUM 582 MARTINEZ ESCAJA FERNANDO CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1800

16 JUM 496 PUERTO LILLO HECTOR CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1790

17 JUM 714 MARHUENDA  ASENSIO AIMAR LA TORRETA TM 1710

18 JUM 709 PEREZ ESTEVE MANEL CTT ALGEMESI 1431

19 JUM 788 GARCÍA FELIPE PABLO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1415

20 JUM 664 MORATO MORENO ISMAEL COLLA ESPORTIVA CORRIOL OLIVA 1268

21 JUM 1052 ROCA FERNANDEZ PEDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1247

22 JUM 1122 CARRILLO DOMÍNGUEZ ALVARO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1189

23 JUM 1026 CUENCA RAMÍREZ ENRIQUE CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1125

24 JUM 1160 BORDALLO AZORÍN JUÁN MANUEL LA TORRETA TM 1114

25 JUM 1333 RICO ALBEROLA ALEJANDRO CTM ASPE 1079

26 JUM 330 LATORRE MASIA CESAR CTT ALGEMESI 1057

27 JUM 798 GALIANA MORENO JOSE CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1044

28 JUM 926 ORTUÑO MORENO ALEJANDRO LA TORRETA TM 1020

29 JUM 1127 GRAMATGE BENEDITO MARC CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1006

30 JUM 1335 LOPEZ PUERTO PABLO CTM ASPE 998

31 JUM 1274 FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO ANGEL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 989

32 JUM 1744 ROSICH MAYOR HÉCTOR CTM COSTA AZAHAR 946

33 JUM 1662 ALBERTOS SERRANO LUIS LA TORRETA TM 946

34 JUM 1845 MARTINEZ LLORCA ALEX CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 946

35 JUM 1339 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO CTM ASPE 946

1 JUF 1489 BREVA ZARAGOZA ADRANA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1500

2 JUF 684 GARCÍA CUTILLAS ALBA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1305

3 JUF 688 GIRBES ROCA LUCIA TT BURJASSOT-VALENCIA 1108

4 JUF 1455 GABALDON  ALCANTARILLA ALEJANDRA TT BURJASSOT-VALENCIA 983

5 JUF 1434 SÁNCHEZ ALEDO ANDREA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 977



INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES  

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB RK

1 ALM 916 REUS AMAT RAFAEL CTM UNASYR ALICANTE

2 ALM 665 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM

3 ALM 1011 GIL TIRADO ADRIA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR

3 ALM 1085 CARRILLO PASCUAL DIEGO CTM UNASYR ALICANTE

5 ALM 1307 OLIVER MORENO TONI CTM COSTA AZAHAR

5 ALM 422 MEROÑO SAURA MANUEL CTM DAMA DE ELCHE

5 ALM 1086 GUILLEN GARRIDO VICTOR CTM UNASYR ALICANTE

5 ALM 1111 TITOS MOYA ROBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE

9 ALM 693 BUTCOVAN DAVID DEAN CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR

9 ALM 1272 MARCO ALBERTOS OSCAR LA TORRETA TM

9 ALM 1392 GARCÍA FELIPE JORGE CTM COSTA AZAHAR

9 ALM 1714 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ YAGO ATM REQUENA

12 ALM 810 GALIANA LLINARES JAIME CTT LA VILA JOIOSA

13 ALM 1245 MUÑOZ DE LA FUENTE ADRIAN CTT LA VILA JOIOSA

14 ALM 799 GALIANA MORENO PABLO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA

15 ALM 1051 KHACHATRYAN GRIGORYAN YURI ALEXANDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA

16 ALM 1385 MONFORT CANTERO CARLOS CTM COSTA AZAHAR

17 ALM 514 MOYA RIPOLL ALEJANDRO CTT ALTEA

18 ALM 666 GARCÍA BIOSCA JAVIER CTM ELDA

20 ALM 1260 FAJARDO SANCHEZ MARCOS JOSE CTT LA VILA JOIOSA

21 ALM 1038 TORREGROSA EXPOSITO SERGIO CTT ALTEA

22 ALM 1428 FERRANDIZ LOPEZ ISMAEL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA

23 ALM 1661 CUENCA PEINADO MARIO CTM ELDA

24 ALM 1735 DELTELL GARCIA PABLO CTM ELDA

25 ALM 1736 SEGURA SELVA IKER CTM ELDA

26 ALM 1712 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ JAIME ATM REQUENA

27 ALM 1885 NAVARTA GARCA ALONSO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE

28 ALM 1430 MIRA DE ORDUÑA HERNÁNDEZ ANTONIO CTM COSTA AZAHAR

29 ALM 884 CUÑAT TORREGROSA JORGE CTT ALTEA

30 ALM 1178 ADVAHOV ANTON CTT ALTEA

31 ALM 1177 ADVAHOV IGNAT CTT ALTEA

32 ALM 1888 SÁNCHEZ DIEZ ADRIÁN LA TORRETA TM

33 ALM 1843 VIVES PUERTA JAUME CTT LA VILA JOIOSA

34 ALM 1844 LLORET REOS MARC CTT LA VILA JOIOSA

35 ALM 1681 CAPARROS LLAMAS OSCAR CTM ASPE

36 ALM 1682 MARTINEZ ESPINOSA DAVID CTM ASPE

37 ALM 1834 HERVAS MAESTRE ABEBE ATHANAS CTM ASPE

38 ALM 1541 ALONSO CHAFER NICOLAS TT XATIVA CLUB

1 ALF 380 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ IRENE LA TORRETA TM

2 ALF 1006 MARTÍNEZ EVANGELIO LAURA ATM REQUENA

3 ALF 1787 GARCÍA MIRALLES REBECA CTM COSTA AZAHAR



INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES  

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB RK

1 INM 456 JORDA GARCIA MIGUEL COLLA ESPORTIVA CORRIOL OLIVA 1814

2 INM 582 MARTINEZ ESCAJA FERNANDO CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1800

3 INM 496 PUERTO LILLO HECTOR CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1790

4 INM 1298 GONZALEZ CARCEL JORGE C.D. POBLA FARNALS 1248

5 INM 1052 ROCA FERNANDEZ PEDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1247

6 INM 916 REUS AMAT RAFAEL CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1191

7 INM 1307 OLIVER MORENO TONI CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1153

8 INM 665 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM 1150

9 INM 1160 BORDALLO AZORÍN JUÁN MANUEL LA TORRETA TM 1114

10 INM 1344 AGHAJANYAN EDDY NORIK C.D. POBLA FARNALS 1104

11 INM 1005 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ AUGUSTO ATM REQUENA 1101

12 INM 1154 GIL SANSANO JUAN CTM ELDA 1041

13 INM 728 ESTEVE DIAZ CANO BENJAMIN CTT ALGEMESI 1039

14 INM 1085 CARRILLO PASCUAL DIEGO CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1036

15 INM 1089 ALONSO GARRIDO DANIEL CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1035

16 INM 1323 SANCHEZ ALVARO MARC CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1034

17 INM 1390 SÁNCHEZ ALEDO DAVID CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1031

18 INM 1272 MARCO ALBERTOS OSCAR LA TORRETA TM 1027

19 INM 1245 MUÑOZ DE LA FUENTE ADRIAN CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1019

20 INM 687 GIRBES ROCA MIGUEL TT BURJASSOT-VALENCIA 1014

21 INM 1004 PÉREZ LÓPEZ ADRIÁN ATM REQUENA 1009

22 INM 1051 KHACHATRYAN GRIGORYAN YURI ALEXANDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1005

23 INM 1274 FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO ANGEL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 989

24 INM 514 MOYA RIPOLL ALEJANDRO CTT ALTEA 987

25 INM 1037 TORREGROSA EXPOSITO VICENTE CTT ALTEA 984

26 INM 1036 IVANOV BORJA IVAN CTT ALTEA 976

27 INM 1003 LARA HERNÁNDEZ NACHO ATM REQUENA 968

28 INM 1444 GIMENEZ LATORRE DANIEL CTM ELDA 965

29 INM 1392 GARCÍA FELIPE JORGE CTM COSTA AZAHAR 965

30 INM 1260 FAJARDO SANCHEZ MARCOS JOSE CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 965

31 INM 1391 COLLADO BOLDO MIGUEL CTM COSTA AZAHAR 964

32 INM 1038 TORREGROSA EXPOSITO SERGIO CTT ALTEA 948

33 INM 1428 FERRANDIZ LOPEZ ISMAEL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 947

34 INM 1532 CASCALES CASTELLO DARIO CTM ELDA 946

35 INM 1589 FERRADA CERVERO ALEJANDRO CTT ALGEMESI 946

36 INM 1571 SÁNCHEZ CANTERO ALEJANDRO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 946

37 INM 884 CUÑAT TORREGROSA JORGE CTT ALTEA 946

38 INM 1178 ADVAHOV ANTON CTT ALTEA 946

39 INM 1845 MARTINEZ LLORCA ALEX CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 946

40 INM 1007 AROCAS MASIÁ MARCOS ATM REQUENA 939

41 INM 1544 IVA ALIAGA FRANCISCO TEODOR TT XATIVA CLUB

1 INF 684 GARCÍA CUTILLAS ALBA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1305

2 INF 995 FERNANDEZ BELMONTE VANESA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR

3 INF 380 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ IRENE LA TORRETA TM

4 INF 517 BLASCO CABRERA IRENE CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR

5 INF 1890 MOLLA LÓPEZ MARTINA LA TORRETA TM



INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES  

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB RK

1 BEM 665 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM

2 BEM 1086 GUILLEN GARRIDO VICTOR CTM UNASYR ALICANTE

3 BEM 1524 ALMAZAN BAENA EVAN C.D. POBLA FARNALS

3 BEM 1177 ADVAHOV IGNAT CTT ALTEA

5 BEM 1345 AGHAJANYAN DANIEL C.D. POBLA FARNALS

6 BEM 1535 CAPARROS SANCHEZ HUGO CTM ASPE

7 BEM 1447 MARTINEZ CANO PABLO CTM ELDA

8 BEM 1711 BALLESTEROS JIMÉNEZ ALEX ATM REQUENA

9 BEM 1698 TARCOLEA DAVID CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR

9 BEM 1878 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ JOSE MIGUEL ATM REQUENA

11 BEM 1888 SÁNCHEZ DIEZ ADRIÁN LA TORRETA TM

12 BEM 1889 MOLLA LÓPEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM

13 BEM 1843 VIVES PUERTA JAUME CTT LA VILA JOIOSA

14 BEM 1844 LLORET REOS MARC CTT LA VILA JOIOSA

15 BEM 1857 FERRANDIZ LOPEZ ADRIAN CTT LA VILA JOIOSA

16 BEM 1215 PUJALTE PUCHE ALEJANDRO CTM ASPE

17 BEM 1706 PRIETO NARROS RAUL CTM ASPE

18 BEM 1779 MENGUAL PRATS PAU TT XATIVA CLUB

1 BEF 1346 PEREZ MARTINEZ ESMERALDA C.D. POBLA FARNALS

2 BEF 1863 MINGUEZ TEROL ALEXIA CTM ASPE

3 BEF 1894 CALERO PRATS MARTA LA TORRETA TM

4 BEF 1861 BELTRAN REQUENA INGRID CTM ASPE

1 PRM 1345 AGHAJANYAN DANIEL C.D. POBLA FARNALS

2 PRM 1857 FERRANDIZ LOPEZ ADRIAN CTT LA VILA JOIOSA



INSCRIPCIONES DOBLES

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDOS NOMBRE CLUB RKJ RKT

1 JUM 280 OLAYA BERNABEU ANGEL CTT ALTEA 4462 9152

1 JUM 1321 GUILLOT RUIZ JOSE CARLOS CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 4690 9152

2 JUM 958 MARTIN SANCHO IVAN CTM PATERNA 4047 8187

2 JUM 125 GUILLEM FITO MARIO FRANCISCO CTM PATERNA 4140 8187

3 JUM 229 POMARES GALLARDO ALBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4417 8040

3 JUM 1553 GÓMEZ PERIS SERGI CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 3623 8040

4 JUM 1294 ENGUIX GARCIA JAVIER CTM PATERNA 3331 6846

4 JUM 938 CABALLERO TORRES IVAN CTM PATERNA 3515 6846

5 JUM 491 BAIDEZ VALERO JAVIER CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 3031 6772

5 JUM 494 LILLO BORDAJANDI DIEGO CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 3741 6772

6 JUM 44 ANGELOV VALENTINO MITKOV CTT ALTEA 2595 4956

6 JUM 968 MORERA CLIMENT MARC CTT ALTEA 2361 4956

7 JUM 697 BELENGUER NAVARRO SERGIO CTT ALGEMESI 2810 4241

7 JUM 709 PEREZ ESTEVE MANEL CTT ALGEMESI 1431 4241

8 JUM 582 MARTINEZ ESCAJA FERNANDO CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1800 3590

8 JUM 496 PUERTO LILLO HECTOR CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1790 3590

9 JUM 1352 OLIVER MORENO JUAN CARLOS CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1983 3398

9 JUM 788 GARCÍA FELIPE PABLO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1415 3398

10 JUM 456 JORDA GARCIA MIGUEL COLLA ESPORTIVA CORRIOL OLIVA 1814 3082

10 JUM 664 MORATO MORENO ISMAEL COLLA ESPORTIVA CORRIOL OLIVA 1268 3082

11 JUM 1160 BORDALLO AZORÍN JUÁN MANUEL LA TORRETA TM 1114 2824

11 JUM 714 MARHUENDA  ASENSIO AIMAR LA TORRETA TM 1710 2824

12 JUM 1052 ROCA FERNANDEZ PEDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1247 2291

12 JUM 798 GALIANA MORENO JOSE CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1044 2291

13 JUM 1390 SÁNCHEZ ALEDO DAVID CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1031 2220

13 JUM 1122 CARRILLO DOMÍNGUEZ ALVARO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1189 2220

14 JUM 1459 ALBEROLA GOMEZ MIGUEL CTM ASPE 1182 2128

14 JUM 1339 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO CTM ASPE 946 2128

15 JUM 1335 LOPEZ PUERTO PABLO CTM ASPE 998 2077

15 JUM 1333 RICO ALBEROLA ALEJANDRO CTM ASPE 1079 2077

16 JUM 1662 ALBERTOS SERRANO LUIS LA TORRETA TM 946 1966

16 JUM 926 ORTUÑO MORENO ALEJANDRO LA TORRETA TM 1020 1966

17 JUM 1744 ROSICH MAYOR HÉCTOR CTM COSTA AZAHAR 946 1952

17 JUM 1127 GRAMATGE BENEDITO MARC CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1006 1952

18 JUM 1845 MARTINEZ LLORCA ALEX CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 946 1935

18 JUM 1274 FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO ANGEL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 989 1935

1 JUF 684 GARCÍA CUTILLAS ALBA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE

1 JUF 1489 BREVA ZARAGOZA ADRANA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR

2 JUF 688 GIRBES ROCA LUCIA TT BURJASSOT-VALENCIA

2 JUF 1455 GABALDON  ALCANTARILLA ALEJANDRA TT BURJASSOT-VALENCIA

3 JUF 1434 SÁNCHEZ ALEDO ANDREA CTM COSTA AZAHAR

3 JUF 1787 GARCÍA MIRALLES REBECA CTM COSTA AZAHAR

4 JUF 1006 MARTÍNEZ EVANGELIO LAURA ATM REQUENA

4 JUF 380 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ IRENE LA TORRETA TM



INSCRIPCIONES DOBLES

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDOS NOMBRE CLUB RKJ RKT

1 ALM 1085 CARRILLO PASCUAL DIEGO CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1036 2227

1 ALM 916 REUS AMAT RAFAEL CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1191 2227

2 ALM 1011 GIL TIRADO ADRIA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1114 2219

2 ALM 693 BUTCOVAN DAVID DEAN CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1105 2219

3 ALM 665 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM 1150 2161

3 ALM 1086 GUILLEN GARRIDO VICTOR CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1011 2161

4 ALM 1392 GARCÍA FELIPE JORGE CTM COSTA AZAHAR 965 2118

4 ALM 1307 OLIVER MORENO TONI CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1153 2118

5 ALM 810 GALIANA LLINARES JAIME CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1024 2029

5 ALM 1051 KHACHATRYAN GRIGORYAN YURI ALEXANDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1005 2029

6 ALM 1111 TITOS MOYA ROBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 975 2009

6 ALM 422 MEROÑO SAURA MANUEL CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1034 2009

7 ALM 1260 FAJARDO SANCHEZ MARCOS JOSE CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 965 1975

7 ALM 799 GALIANA MORENO PABLO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1010 1975

8 ALM 1888 SÁNCHEZ DIEZ ADRIÁN LA TORRETA TM 946 1973

8 ALM 1272 MARCO ALBERTOS OSCAR LA TORRETA TM 1027 1973

9 ALM 1428 FERRANDIZ LOPEZ ISMAEL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 947 1966

9 ALM 1245 MUÑOZ DE LA FUENTE ADRIAN CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1019 1966

10 ALM 1430 MIRA DE ORDUÑA HERNÁNDEZ ANTONIO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 946 1945

10 ALM 1385 MONFORT CANTERO CARLOS CTM COSTA AZAHAR 999 1945

11 ALM 884 CUÑAT TORREGROSA JORGE CTT ALTEA 946 1933

11 ALM 514 MOYA RIPOLL ALEJANDRO CTT ALTEA 987 1933

12 ALM 1178 ADVAHOV ANTON CTT ALTEA 946 1894

12 ALM 1038 TORREGROSA EXPOSITO SERGIO CTT ALTEA 948 1894

13 ALM 1682 MARTINEZ ESPINOSA DAVID CTM ASPE 946 1892

13 ALM 1681 CAPARROS LLAMAS OSCAR CTM ASPE 946 1892

14 ALM 1844 LLORET REOS MARC CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 946 1892

14 ALM 1843 VIVES PUERTA JAUME CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 946 1892

15 ALM 1714 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ YAGO ATM REQUENA 946 1892

15 ALM 1712 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ JAIME ATM REQUENA 946 1892



INSCRIPCIONES DOBLES

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDOS NOMBRE CLUB RKJ RKT

1 INM 582 MARTINEZ ESCAJA FERNANDO CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1800 3590

1 INM 496 PUERTO LILLO HECTOR CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1790 3590

2 INM 1274 FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO ANGEL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 989 2236

2 INM 1052 ROCA FERNANDEZ PEDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1247 2236

3 INM 1085 CARRILLO PASCUAL DIEGO CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1036 2227

3 INM 916 REUS AMAT RAFAEL CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1191 2227

4 INM 1390 SÁNCHEZ ALEDO DAVID CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1031 2184

4 INM 1307 OLIVER MORENO TONI CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1153 2184

5 INM 665 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM 1150 2161

5 INM 1086 GUILLEN GARRIDO VICTOR CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1011 2161

6 INM 1160 BORDALLO AZORÍN JUÁN MANUEL LA TORRETA TM 1114 2141

6 INM 1272 MARCO ALBERTOS OSCAR LA TORRETA TM 1027 2141

7 INM 1005 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ AUGUSTO ATM REQUENA 1101 2135

7 INM 1323 SANCHEZ ALVARO MARC CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1034 2135

8 INM 1089 ALONSO GARRIDO DANIEL CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1035 2000

8 INM 1444 GIMENEZ LATORRE DANIEL CTM ELDA 965 2000

9 INM 1532 CASCALES CASTELLO DARIO CTM ELDA 946 1987

9 INM 1154 GIL SANSANO JUAN CTM ELDA 1041 1987

10 INM 1589 FERRADA CERVERO ALEJANDRO CTT ALGEMESI 946 1985

10 INM 728 ESTEVE DIAZ CANO BENJAMIN CTT ALGEMESI 1039 1985

11 INM 687 GIRBES ROCA MIGUEL TT BURJASSOT-VALENCIA 1014 1979

11 INM 1392 GARCÍA FELIPE JORGE CTM COSTA AZAHAR 965 1979

12 INM 1037 TORREGROSA EXPOSITO VICENTE CTT ALTEA 984 1971

12 INM 514 MOYA RIPOLL ALEJANDRO CTT ALTEA 987 1971

13 INM 1428 FERRANDIZ LOPEZ ISMAEL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 947 1966

13 INM 1245 MUÑOZ DE LA FUENTE ADRIAN CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1019 1966

14 INM 1051 KHACHATRYAN GRIGORYAN YURI ALEXANDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1005 1951

14 INM 1845 MARTINEZ LLORCA ALEX CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 946 1951

15 INM 884 CUÑAT TORREGROSA JORGE CTT ALTEA 946 1922

15 INM 1036 IVANOV BORJA IVAN CTT ALTEA 976 1922

16 INM 1391 COLLADO BOLDO MIGUEL CTM COSTA AZAHAR 964 1910

16 INM 1571 SÁNCHEZ CANTERO ALEJANDRO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 946 1910

17 INM 1007 AROCAS MASIÁ MARCOS ATM REQUENA 939 1907

17 INM 1003 LARA HERNÁNDEZ NACHO ATM REQUENA 968 1907

18 INM 1038 TORREGROSA EXPOSITO SERGIO CTT ALTEA 948 1894

18 INM 1178 ADVAHOV ANTON CTT ALTEA 946 1894

1 INF 380 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ IRENE LA TORRETA TM

1 INF 684 GARCÍA CUTILLAS ALBA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE

2 INF 517 BLASCO CABRERA IRENE CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR

2 INF 995 FERNANDEZ BELMONTE VANESA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR

3 INF 1890 MOLLA LÓPEZ MARTINA LA TORRETA TM

3 INF 1894 CALERO PRATS MARTA LA TORRETA TM

1 BEF 1861 BELTRAN REQUENA INGRID CTM ASPE

1 BEF 1863 MINGUEZ TEROL ALEXIA CTM ASPE



INSCRIPCIONES DOBLES

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDOS NOMBRE CLUB RKJ RKT

1 BEM 665 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM 1150 2161

1 BEM 1086 GUILLEN GARRIDO VICTOR CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1011 2161

2 BEM 1535 CAPARROS SANCHEZ HUGO CTM ASPE 989 1935

2 BEM 1215 PUJALTE PUCHE ALEJANDRO CTM ASPE 946 1935

3 BEM 1345 AGHAJANYAN DANIEL C.D. POBLA FARNALS 985 1931

3 BEM 1524 ALMAZAN BAENA EVAN C.D. POBLA FARNALS 946 1931

4 BEM 1844 LLORET REOS MARC CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 946 1892

4 BEM 1843 VIVES PUERTA JAUME CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 946 1892

5 BEM 1888 SÁNCHEZ DIEZ ADRIÁN LA TORRETA TM 946 1892

5 BEM 1889 MOLLA LÓPEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM 946 1892



INSCRIPCIONES EQUIPOS

IND ORD CAT Nombre  Comercial Lic JUGADOR 1 Lic JUGADOR 2 Lic JUGADOR 3 Lic JUGADOR 4 Lic Jugador 5 JUGADOR 5 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RK

801 1 EJUM CTM PATERNA  125 GUILLEM FITO, Mario Francisco 938 CABALLERO TORRES, Ivan 958 MARTIN SANCHO, Ivan 1294 ENGUIX GARCIA, Javier 4140 3515 4047 3331 11702

802 2 EJUM CTT ALTEA 968 MORERA CLIMENT, Marc 44 ANGELOV, Valentino Mitkov 280 OLAYA BERNABEU, Angel 2361 2595 4462 9418

803 3 EJUM ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 1321 GUILLOT RUIZ, Jose Carlos 1553 GÓMEZ PERIS, Sergi 1875 FERRI FERRER, Carlos 4690 3623 946 9259

804 4 EJUM ASSSA ALICANTE TM 491 BAIDEZ VALERO, Javier 494 LILLO BORDAJANDI, Diego 496 PUERTO LILLO, Hector 582 MARTINEZ ESCAJA, Fernando 3031 3741 1790 1800 8572

805 5 EJUM ALGEMESI 330 LATORRE MASIA, Cesar 728 ESTEVE DIAZ CANO, Benjamin 697 BELENGUER NAVARRO, Sergio 709 PEREZ ESTEVE, Manel 1057 1039 2810 1431 5298

806 6 EJUM COSTA AZAHAR APE CERAMICA 788 GARCÍA FELIPE, Pablo 1127 GRAMATGE BENEDITO, Marc 1352 OLIVER MORENO, Juan Carlos 1122 CARRILLO DOMÍNGUEZ, Alvaro 1744 8045 ROSICH MAYOR, Héctor 1415 1006 1983 1189 946 4587

807 7 EJUM LA TORRETA TM 714 MARHUENDA  ASENSIO, Aimar 926 ORTUÑO MORENO, Alejandro 1160 BORDALLO AZORÍN, Juán Manuel 1662 ALBERTOS SERRANO, Luis 1710 1020 1114 946 3844

808 8 EJUM AUTOESCUELAS TELLADO LA VILA 798 GALIANA MORENO, Jose 1052 ROCA FERNANDEZ, Pedro 1274 FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO, Angel 1845 MARTINEZ LLORCA, Alex 1044 1247 989 946 3280

809 9 EJUM CTM ASPE 1333 RICO ALBEROLA, Alejandro 1335 LOPEZ PUERTO, Pablo 1339 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Alejandro 1459 ALBEROLA GOMEZ, Miguel 1079 998 946 1182 3259

701 1 EJUF STMO ONDA  517 BLASCO CABRERA, Irene 995 FERNANDEZ BELMONTE, Vanesa 1489 BREVA ZARAGOZA, Adrana

702 2 EJUF CTT LA NAU 688 GIRBES ROCA, Lucia 1455 GABALDON  ALCANTARILLA, Alejandra

703 3 EJUF COSTA AZAHAR APE CERAMICA 1434 SÁNCHEZ ALEDO, Andrea 1787 GARCÍA MIRALLES, Rebeca

601 1 EINM ASSSA ALICANTE TM A 496 PUERTO LILLO, Hector 582 MARTINEZ ESCAJA, Fernando 744 BONET MARTINEZ, David 916 REUS AMAT, Rafael 1790 1800 1191 1191 4781

602 2 EINM LA TORRETA TM 665 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Javier 1160 BORDALLO AZORÍN, Juán Manuel 1272 MARCO ALBERTOS, Oscar 1888 SÁNCHEZ DIEZ, Adrián 1889 6035 MOLLA LÓPEZ, Javier 1150 1114 1027 946 946 3291

603 3 EINM AUTOESCUELAS TELLADO LA VILA 1052 ROCA FERNANDEZ, Pedro 1274 FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO, Angel 1845 MARTINEZ LLORCA, Alex 1247 989 946 3182

604 4 EINM COSTA AZAHAR APE CERAMICA 1307 OLIVER MORENO, Toni 1390 SÁNCHEZ ALEDO, David 1391 COLLADO BOLDO, Miguel 1392 GARCÍA FELIPE, Jorge 1571 6025 SÁNCHEZ CANTERO, Alejandro 1153 1031 964 965 946 3149

605 5 EINM ASSSA ALICANTE TM B 1085 CARRILLO PASCUAL, Diego 1086 GUILLEN GARRIDO, Victor 1089 ALONSO GARRIDO, Daniel 1036 1011 1035 3082

606 6 EINM BAR VICENTE LA VILA 1051 KHACHATRYAN GRIGORYAN, Yuri Alexandro 1245 MUÑOZ DE LA FUENTE, Adrian 1260 FAJARDO SANCHEZ, Marcos Jose 1428 FERRANDIZ LOPEZ, Ismael 1005 1019 965 947 2989

607 7 EINM C.T.M. ELDA 1154 GIL SANSANO, Juan 1444 GIMENEZ LATORRE, Daniel 1532 CASCALES CASTELLO, Dario 1041 965 946 2952

608 8 EINM CTT ALTEA 1036 IVANOV BORJA, Ivan 1037 TORREGROSA EXPOSITO, Vicente 1178 ADVAHOV, Anton 976 984 946 2906

609 9 EINM CTT ALTEA B 514 MOYA RIPOLL, Alejandro 884 CUÑAT TORREGROSA, Jorge 1038 TORREGROSA EXPOSITO, Sergio 1177 ADVAHOV, Ignat 987 946 948 946 2881

501 1 EINF LA TORRETA TM 380 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Irene 1890 MOLLA LÓPEZ, Martina

401 1 EALM ASSSA ALICANTE TM 916 REUS AMAT, Rafael 1085 CARRILLO PASCUAL, Diego 1086 GUILLEN GARRIDO, Victor 1191 1036 1011 3238

402 2 EALM LA TORRETA TM 665 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Javier 1272 MARCO ALBERTOS, Oscar 1887 NAVAJAS ZAPATA, Arley 1888 SÁNCHEZ DIEZ, Adrián 1150 1027 946 946 3123

403 3 EALM COSTA AZAHAR APE CERAMICA 1307 OLIVER MORENO, Toni 1385 MONFORT CANTERO, Carlos 1392 GARCÍA FELIPE, Jorge 1430 MIRA DE ORDUÑA HERNÁNDEZ, Antonio 1153 999 965 946 3117

404 4 EALM AUTOESCUELAS TELLADO LA VILA 810 GALIANA LLINARES, Jaime 1051 KHACHATRYAN GRIGORYAN, Yuri Alexandro 1245 MUÑOZ DE LA FUENTE, Adrian 1844 LLORET REOS, Marc 1024 1005 1019 946 3048

405 5 EALM CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 422 MEROÑO SAURA, Manuel 1111 TITOS MOYA, Roberto 1885 NAVARTA GARCA, Alonso 1034 975 946 2955

406 6 EALM BAR VICENTE LA VILA 799 GALIANA MORENO, Pablo 1428 FERRANDIZ LOPEZ, Ismael 1843 VIVES PUERTA, Jaume 1260 FAJARDO SANCHEZ, Marcos Jose 1010 947 946 965 2922

407 7 EALM CTT ALTEA 514 MOYA RIPOLL, Alejandro 884 CUÑAT TORREGROSA, Jorge 1038 TORREGROSA EXPOSITO, Sergio 1177 ADVAHOV, Ignat 1178 4045 ADVAHOV, Anton 987 946 948 946 946 2881

408 8 EALM C.T.M. ELDA  666 GARCÍA BIOSCA, Javier 1661 CUENCA PEINADO, Mario 1735 DELTELL GARCIA, Pablo 1736 SEGURA SELVA, Iker 974 946 946 946 2866

409 9 EALM CTM ASPE 1681 CAPARROS LLAMAS, Oscar 1682 MARTINEZ ESPINOSA, David 1834 HERVAS MAESTRE, Abebe Athanas 1683 MAESTRE TORREGROSA, ADRIAN 946 946 946 946 2838

201 1 EBEM LA TORRETA TM 665 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Javier 1888 SÁNCHEZ DIEZ, Adrián 1889 MOLLA LÓPEZ, Javier 1150 946 946 2096

202 2 EBEM CTM ASPE 1215 PUJALTE PUCHE, Alejandro 1535 CAPARROS SANCHEZ, Hugo 1706 PRIETO NARROS, Raul 946 989 946 1935

203 3 EBEM BAR VICENTE LA VILA 1843 VIVES PUERTA, Jaume 1844 LLORET REOS, Marc 1857 FERRANDIZ LOPEZ, Adrian 946 946 946 1892

204 4 EBEF CTM ASPE F 1863 MINGUEZ TEROL, Alexia 1861 BELTRAN REQUENA, Ingrid 946 946 1892


